Brighton High School, Professional Development for School Improvement

CALENDAR #1:    2015-2016 school year 

TOTAL:  30 DPPD hours
21 PD/SI hours on calendar below
+ 9 “Flex” hours ***FLEX NOT INCLUDED IN TIME BELOW***

PD/School Improvement Time:
[bookmark: _GoBack]10 After School DATES – 1.5 HOUR MEETINGS
6 hours on MLK day Jan 18
No PD before opening day Sep 3
No PD meeting Tuesday Nov 3 – MiGoogle Conference


DATES

Monday, September 21, 2015 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, October 19, 2015 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm-4:15pm

Monday, October 26, 2015 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, November 16, 2015 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, November 23, 2015 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, December 14, 2015 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, January 18, 2016 (Martin Luther King Day) 8am-3pm 
(6 hours + with hour lunch)

Monday, February 15, 2016 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, March 14, 2016 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, April 18, 2016 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm

Monday, May 16, 2016 (1.5 hours) 2:45pm – 4:15pm
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